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Direction
Noisy-Champs R�R - Descartes — Noisy-Champs R�R - 
Descartes

35 stops

Open route schedule

Noisy-Champs R�R - Descartes

Ampère

Lycée René Descartes

Bois de Grâce

Général de Gaulle

Collège Armand Lanoux

Rond-Point des Pyramides

Vallaud - Jean Jaurès

Albert Berthelot

Les Pinsons

Pointe de Champs

Mairie

Rue de Malnoue

Fontaine aux Coulons

Place Pablo Picasso

Les Vignes de Bailly

Malnoue - Ancien Monastère

Malnoue - Place Auguste Legemble

Malnoue - Bois des Souches

Les 2 Lacs

Collège des Yvris

Route schedule
Noisy-Champs R�R - Descartes — Noisy-Champs R�R - 
Descartes

Monday 05:30-22:30

Tuesday 05:30-22:30

Wednesday 05:30-22:30

Thursday 05:30-22:30

Friday 05:30-22:30

Saturday 05:30-22:47

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Noisy-Champs R�R - Descartes

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Les Yvris - Noisy-le-Grand Rer

Victor Hugo

Les Richardets - Centre

Chapelle

Montgolfière

La Butte aux Cailles

Frères Lumière - Ifu

Bibliothèque

Bois de l'�tang - Université

�instein - Galilée

�space Descartes

Nobel

Crous

Noisy-Champs R�R - Descartes



Direction
Noisy-Champs R�R - Descartes — Noisy-Champs R�R - 
Descartes

35 stops

Open route schedule

Noisy-Champs R�R - Descartes

Crous

Nobel

�space Descartes

�instein - Galilée

Bois de l'�tang - Université

Bibliothèque

Frères Lumière - Ifu

La Butte aux Cailles

Montgolfière

Chapelle

Les Richardets - Centre

Victor Hugo

Les Yvris Noisy-le-Grand

Collège des Yvris

Les 2 Lacs

Malnoue - Bois des Souches

Malnoue - Place Auguste Legemble

Malnoue - Ancien Monastère

Les Vignes de Bailly

Place Pablo Picasso

Fontaine aux Coulons

Rue de Malnoue

Mairie

Route schedule
Noisy-Champs R�R - Descartes — Noisy-Champs R�R - 
Descartes

Monday 05:27-22:45

Tuesday 05:27-22:45

Wednesday 05:27-22:45

Thursday 05:27-22:45

Friday 05:27-22:45

Saturday 05:45-22:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Noisy-Champs R�R - Descartes

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-312-237387592-3738958635


Pointe de Champs

Les Pinsons

Albert Berthelot

Vallaud - Jean Jaurès

Rond-Point des Pyramides

Collège Armand Lanoux

Général de Gaulle

Bois de Grâce

Lycée René Descartes

Ampère

Noisy-Champs R�R - Descartes

312 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Paris

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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